HO0000 Oo0d

WHOLE EGG
Vi

i

—

"
— ——

[O000D 000

00000000 O DO00O0O 000 00hooo DO0Doo O 00o000odo Doooo Ooboooo 0dooooo 0dooo 000 Dooo0oo 0oood oood
00 0000000 DOC0OD00 O 00000 00odboo dohodooo doootboto D DOoobooo Doooooo Doo 0oodoodo © LOoDodo Coo
000 00000 0ooo do

HO0000 bo00d

00000 00000 0000000 bO00O0 o000 0oo0oo COooo 000 0o bOoooooo boooon booo boooo 1
000000000000 0000000 000 00000 Doooo 0 booot 0ooo 00 0oooo 0oo 0000000 Coo0o 0o -2

0000000 DO0O0 0O0O0O 0 DO000 0ooo 00000 00 0ooo0 booooo foobooot 0oooo 0oonooo 0oooo Ooooa -3
00000000

0000000 00000 0ooooo 0oooD boooo 0 Coooon oot boboo oo 0ooooo -4

304 (0000 0000000 0000000 Dooo 0obooo 0oooo -SL 0 000000 d0oooooo 000t toobonoo Coooooo Oooo oooo
00000 DOO0O0D DO00ooD Dodoodo Dodooo doodoo Oooodo Codoa

000 304 00 00000000 0000000 0 CO00000 0000 £0 00000000 CC00 00000 000 -000000 000000 0ooooao -6
H00bbdooon Hooot Hooooo

000000 000000 O0C00o0 ORCOo000 0000000 00000 000000 0ood -7

(00000 0000oo




Model

YT-160C

JYT-210C

WWT-260C

T-320C

Filling range

5-300m

50-1000ML

200-2000ML

500-3000ML

Packaging speed

20-60 bags/min

20-80 bags/min

10-80 bags/min

10-50 bags/min

Bag length

100~ 210mm

110*330mm

150*400mm

150*500mm

Bag width

B80=160mm

90*210mm

150*260mm

200*320mm

Machine size

1700%1050*1100mm

2150*1350%1300mm

245071200+1200mm

28001200%1200mm

Air consumption

0.35m?

0.5m#

0.7m?

0.7m?

Applicable bag type

Three-side seal, four-side
seal, back seal, Stand-up
bag, M-shaped bag,

special-shaped bag

Three-side seal, four-side
seal, back seal, Stand-up
bag, M-shaped bag,

special-shaped bag

Three-side seal, four-side
seal, back seal, Stand-up bag,
M-shaped bag, special-
shaped bag

Three-side seal, four-

side seal, back seal,
Stand-up bag, M-

shaped bag, special-

shaped bag

Machine weight

&00kg

900kg

1100kg

1500kg

Machine power

220/380V.50H Z, 2.5KW

220/380V,50HZ, 3.5kW

220/380V,50HZ,3.5KW

220/380V.50Hz 3.5KW

NN
100 00000 0O0OD 000000 T /T 0 70 0 00000 0000 L/ € 000000 0O000 o000 00000 00000 0o

HOo000000 DoooOdn
00000 00000 0000 Ex-work [J FCA [ FOB [J CNF (1 CIF 000 0000 00 00 00000 0000 00 DHL [ UPS ] FedEx
0 TNT [J EMS 00000 00000 0000 00 0000000 0000 000 00000 000 000 000

HOO0oo000

Q1.Are (0000 000
Al: [J00 000000 O0C0DOO0 LO00O0 CO000000 00000000 0000 000 000000 000 0 000.

Q2. 10000000 0000 000 000
A2: (0000000 00 00000000 0oooo 0ot 0obooo 0obobooo 0ooooon Doooo 0ooooo Coooon Cooo 0oboooo cooo
00000000 00000 000000 0otoo 0ooo0oo dhoooool Looooooa.

Q3. 000000 00 0000

A3: 000000 0000000 0000 000000 0000000 00000 000CC0 0000 oo0.

Q4.How (000 0000

A4: (00000 0000 0000 00000 0 0o0000 00000 0o0000C000 Ob0ooo Cooo 00 0 Lo0oo000 000 LOo0o000 0000

.00 0000 000000 0oo 000 000 00000000 dooooodaaa

000000000 00 00000 0000t doooto oo -5 0
AS5: 000000 000000 OR0000C0 OR0oo DooOt0oo 0oo0oo Cooo oo

Q6.Can [0 00000 000000 00000 00000
(0000 000 00 000000 00000 0o bob booooo ¢ 0o <6 0.



