# 













# 

## 

- $\cdot$ 1. בסססם בססססם בססססם בסססס בססססם בסססס בסססס בסססס בסססס בססססס בססססס בססססס בססססס בססססס  $\cdot$ 1.
- $^{\circ}$ .  $^{\circ}$
- $. \Box \Box \Box \Box \Box \Box \Box \Box \Box$
- .4

# 

Model	JYT-160C	JYT-210C	JYT-260C	JYT-320C
Filling range	5~300ml	50-1000ML	200-2000ML	500-3000ML
Packaging speed	20-60 bags/min	20-60 bags/min	10-60 bags/min	10-50 bags/min
Bag length	100~210mm	110*330mm	150*400mm	150*500mm
Bag width	80~160mm	90*210mm	150*260mm	200*320mm
Machine size	1700*1050*1100mm	2150*1350*1300mm	2450*1200*1200mm	2800*1200*1200mm
Air consumption	0.35m³	0.5m³	0.7m³	0.7m³
Applicable bag type	Three-side seal, four-side seal, back seal, Stand-up bag, M-shaped bag, special-shaped bag	Three-side seal, four-side seal, back seal, Stand-up bag, M-shaped bag, special-shaped bag	Three-side seal, four-side seal, back seal, Stand-up bag, M-shaped bag, special- shaped bag	Three-side seal, four side seal, back seal, Stand-up bag, M- shaped bag, special shaped bag
Machine weight	600kg	900kg	1100kg	1500kg
Machine power	220/380V.50H Z 2.5KW	220/380V,50HZ,3.5KW	220/380V,50HZ,3.5KW	220/380V.50Hz 3.5KV

### 

# 

## 

#### **Q1.Are**

A1: NOT ADDADO ADDADO ADDADO ADDADO ADDADO ADDA ADDADO ADDA ADDADO ADDA ADDADO ADADADO ADDADO ADDADO ADDADO ADDADO ADDADADO ADDADO ADDADO ADDADO A

#### $\mathbf{Q2.}$ 00000000 0000 000 000

#### **Q3.** 000000 00 0000

#### **Q4.How**

#### 0.5 0. 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

#### **Q6.Can** 000 00000 00000 00000